
РБ Омлад. Кадети Пионири Петлићи Фудбал 7

1 АРЕНА СУ Суботица 1 1 3

2 АФК Ада 1 1 1

3 БАЈША Бајша 1 1 1

4 БАЧКА 1901 Суботица 1

5 БАЧКА Пачир 1

6 БИКПВП Биково 1

7 БУДУЋНПСТ Савино Село 1 1

8 ВИНПГРАДАР Хајдуково 1 1 2

9 ВПЈВПДИНА Бачко Градиште 1

10 ЂУРЂИН Ђурђин 1 1

11 ЖФК СПАРТАК Суботица 1

12 ИСКРА Куцура

13 НАПРЕДАК Надаљ 1

14 ОЕГПШ Ловћенац 1

15 ПБИЛИЋ Нови Кнежевац 1

16 ПБИЛИЋ Змајево 1

17 ПРЕППРПД Нови Жедник 1 1 1

18 РАВАНГРАД 2018 Сомбор 1 1

19 РАДНИЧКИ 1905 Бајмок 1 1 1

20 СЛПБПДА Стара Моравица 1

21 СЛПГА Остојићево

22 СПЛУНАЦ Н&Ђ ЈЕРКПВИЋ Карађорђево 1 1

23 СПАРТАК ЖК Суботица 1 2 2

24 СРБПБРАН Србобран 1

25 СУБПТИЦА Суботица 1 2 1

26 СУ ТЕАМ АКАДЕМИЈА Суботица 1 1 1

27 СУТЈЕСКА Бачко Добро Поље 1

28 ТАВАНКУТ Таванкут 1 1 1

29 ТИСА ОЕРШ Тотово Село 1 1

30 ТПМИСЛАВЦИ Томиславци 1 1 1

31 ТСЦ Бачка Топола 1 2 2

32 ТСЦ 1913 Бачка Топола 1

33 УНИТЕД Суботица 2 2

34 МЛАДПСТ Турија 1

35 ЦРВЕНКА Црвенка 1

36 ПРПЛЕТЕР Равно Село 1

0 8 16 23 27
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ПФС Суботица



ПИПНИРИ 1.

1 АРЕНА СУ Суботица

2 АФК Ада

3 БАЈША Бајша

4 ПБИЛИЋ Змајево

5 СПАРТАК ЖК Суботица

6 СУ ТЕАМ АКАДЕМИЈА Суботица

7 СУТЈЕСКА Бачко Добро Поље

8 ТИСА ОЕРШ Тотово Село

9 ТСЦ Бачка Топола

10 ЦРВЕНКА Црвенка

ПИПНИРИ 2. 

1 БАЧКА Пачир

2 ЂУРЂИН Ђурђин

3 ПРЕППРПД Нови Жедник

4 СПЛУНАЦ Н&Ђ ЈЕРКПВИЋ Карађорђево

5 СУБПТИЦА Суботица

6 ТПМИСЛАВЦИ Томиславци

ПЕТЛИЋИ 1.

1 АРЕНА СУ Суботица

2 БАЈША Бајша

3 РАВАНГРАД 2018 Сомбор

4 СПАРТАК ЖК '11 Суботица

5 СПАРТАК ЖК '12 Суботица

6 СУБПТИЦА '11 Суботица

7 СУ ТЕАМ АКАДЕМИЈА Суботица

8 ТИСА ОЕРШ Тотово Село

9 ТСЦ '11 Бачка Топола

10 ТСЦ '12 Бачка Топола

11 УНИТЕД  '11 Суботица

ПЕТЛИЋИ 2.

1 БАЧКА 1901 Суботица

2 БИКПВП Биково

3 ВПЈВПДИНА Бачко Градиште

4 НАПРЕДАК Надаљ

5 ТАВАНКУТ Таванкут

6 ТПМИСЛАВЦИ Томиславци

7 УНИТЕД  '12 Суботица

8 СУБПТИЦА '12 Суботица

9 ВИНПГРАДАР Хајдуково

10 БУДУЋНПСТ Савино Село

11 РАДНИЧКИ 1905 Бајмок

12 МЛАДПСТ Турија


